
Accounts Study Plan
Faculty: Rishabh Aggarwal  Sir 

Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Monday, February 16, 2026 05:00 PM - 05:15 PM

Financial Statement of A Company Tuesday, February 17, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Financial Statement of A Company Wednesday, February 18, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 9 Thursday, February 19, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Financial Statement Analysis Friday, February 20, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Financial Statement Analysis Saturday, February 21, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 10 Monday, February 23, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Accounting Ratio Tuesday, February 24, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Accounting Ratio Wednesday, February 25, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Accounting Ratio Thursday, February 26, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 11 Friday, February 27, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Cash Flow Statement Saturday, February 28, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Cash Flow Statement Monday, March 2, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Cash Flow Statement Tuesday, March 3, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Cash Flow Statement Thursday, March 5, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 11 Friday, March 6, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Computerised Accounting System Saturday, March 7, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Computerised Accounting System Monday, March 9, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Computerised Accounting System Tuesday, March 10, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 11 Wednesday, March 11, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Electronic Spreadsheet Thursday, March 12, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Electronic Spreadsheet Friday, March 13, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 12 Saturday, March 14, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Partnership Fundamentals Monday, March 16, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Partnership Fundamentals Tuesday, March 17, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Partnership Fundamentals Wednesday, March 18, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Partnership Fundamentals Thursday, March 19, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 1 Friday, March 20, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Valuation of Goodwill Saturday, March 21, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Valuation of Goodwill Monday, March 23, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Valuation of Goodwill Tuesday, March 24, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 2 Wednesday, March 25, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Change in Profit sharing Ratio Thursday, March 26, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Change in Profit sharing Ratio Friday, March 27, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 3 Saturday, March 28, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Admission of a Partner Monday, March 30, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Admission of a Partner Tuesday, March 31, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Admission of a Partner Wednesday, April 1, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM



Retirement & Death of a Partner Thursday, April 2, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Retirement & Death of a Partner Friday, April 3, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Retirement & Death of a Partner Saturday, April 4, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Disolution of Partnership Firm Monday, April 6, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Disolution of Partnership Firm Tuesday, April 7, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Share Capital Wednesday, April 8, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Share Capital Thursday, April 9, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Share Capital Friday, April 10, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Debentures Saturday, April 11, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Debentures Monday, April 13, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Debentures Tuesday, April 14, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM


